
Allegato A 1

Domande CIGO in deroga SISMA - primo periodo 
Codice 
Domanda

Cod. 
Fiscale

Rag.Sociale Indirizzo Cap Comune Prov. N. 
Lav

Data Inizio 
CIG

Data Fine 
CIG

CI03612200
003494

030240203
68

A UNO TEC SRL VIA SAN 
FAUSTINO N. 
110

41037 MIRANDOLA MO 1 21/05/2012 15/11/2012

CI03612200
003472

030525303
61

ALBA 
IMMOBILIARE 
SRL

VIA GRAMSCI 
N. 1297

41054 MARANO SUL 
PANARO

MO 3 20/05/2012 15/11/2012

CI03612200
003463

024553603
68

ALCHIMIA SNC VIA 2 GIUGNO 
72

41037 MIRANDOLA MO 3 20/05/2012 15/11/2012

CI03512200
000792

022705503
59

ARTMENU 
FACTORY SRL

VIA FOSDONDO 
133

42015 CORREGGIO RE 19 01/06/2012 30/11/2012

CI03612200
003453

019976103
63

AUTOFFICINA 
PARENTI SNC

VIA CURIEL 
N. 33

41037 MIRANDOLA MO 1 20/05/2012 18/08/2012

CI03612200
003488

031618903
67

B & B AGRI-
SERVICE SRL

VIA 
BARDELLA, 
230  - 
RIVARA

41038 SAN FELICE 
SUL PANARO

MO 1 21/05/2012 20/07/2012

CI03612200
003497

022614906
49

BARTEK S.R.L. VIA 
CANALETTO 
N.137

41030 SAN 
PROSPERO

MO 2 21/05/2012 15/11/2012

CI03612200
003407

025719103
69

BLUMEDICA SRL VIALE 
GRAMSCI N. 
347/D

41037 MIRANDOLA MO 5 21/05/2012 18/08/2012

CI03612200
003417

019285603
64

BTL SERVICE 
SNC

VIALE 
GRAMSCI N. 
239/F

41037 MIRANDOLA MO 1 01/06/2012 30/06/2012



Codice 
Domanda

Cod. 
Fiscale

Rag.Sociale Indirizzo Cap Comune Prov. N. 
Lav

Data Inizio 
CIG

Data Fine 
CIG

CI03612200
003423

CLCPLA66P
17F240T

CALCIOLARI 
AVVOCATO PAOLO

VIA VERDI N. 
43

41037 MIRANDOLA MO 1 20/05/2012 18/08/2012

CI03612200
003357

024190103
64

CAMURRI FRANCO 
E C. SNC

STRADA 
STATALE 
MOTTA 468, 
39

41012 CARPI MO 4 09/10/2012 31/12/2012

CI03712200
002037

023148512
01

CASTIGLIA 
ARREDAMENTI 
SNC

VIA GALLIERA 
NORD N. 
989/2

40018 SAN PIETRO 
IN CASALE

BO 1 01/10/2012 31/12/2012

CI03812200
000901

CVLGLR58R
42A965F

CAVALLARI 
GLORIA

VIALE DELLA 
REPUBBLICA 
35

44012 BONDENO FE 1 06/10/2012 31/12/2012

CI03612200
003498

034246103
62

CENTRO STIME 
MODENA

VIA G. 
PASCOLI  4

41037 MIRANDOLA MO 2 21/05/2012 05/06/2012

CI03612200
003468

022999503
66

COMITATO 
UNITARIO DELLE 
POLISPORTIVE

VIA D.PIETRI 
N. 13/15

41037 MIRANDOLA MO 1 20/05/2012 15/11/2012

CI03412200
000420

007896703
46

COOPERATIVA 
MULTISERVICE 
S.A R.L.

VIA TITO E 
ETTORE 
MANZINI, 11

43126 PARMA PR 20 21/05/2012 13/07/2012

CI03512200
001326

011643103
59

COOPERATIVA 
SOCIALE 
COOPSELIOS

via gramsci 
54/s

42124 REGGIO 
NELL'EMILIA

RE 40 29/05/2012 25/11/2012

CI03512200
001327

011643103
59

COOPERATIVA 
SOCIALE 
COOPSELIOS

via gramsci 
54/s

42124 REGGIO 
NELL'EMILIA

RE 6 01/07/2012 31/07/2012



Codice 
Domanda

Cod. 
Fiscale

Rag.Sociale Indirizzo Cap Comune Prov. N. 
Lav

Data Inizio 
CIG

Data Fine 
CIG

CI03712200
002039

037724903
75

COOPERATIVA 
SOCIALE 
SOCIETÀ DOLCE 
SOCIETÀ 
COOPERATIVA

Via Cristina 
da Pizzano, 
5

40100 BOLOGNA BO 3 01/09/2012 17/11/2012

CI03612200
003489

026791103
67

DI QUATTRO SRL VIA S. 
FAUSTINO N. 
51

41037 MIRANDOLA MO 1 21/05/2012 15/11/2012

CI03612200
003464

028326903
62

DI.DA. SNC VIA 
CASTELFIDARD
O N. 45

41037 MIRANDOLA MO 3 20/05/2012 15/11/2012

CI03512200
001123

DZZMRC75P
10B819Q

DM MECCANICA 
DI DIAZZI 
MARCO

VIA CHIESA 
SUD 245

41016 NOVI DI 
MODENA

MO 2 03/10/2012 31/12/2012

CI03612200
003428

027710403
63

FISIO-LINE DI 
BABINI RITA E 
C. SNC

VIA 
CASTELFIDARD
O N.55

41037 MIRANDOLA MO 2 21/05/2012 18/08/2012

CI03612200
003486

900201403
65

FONDAZIONE 
OPERA PIA 
ANTONIO 
PALTRINIERI

VIA TRAVERSA 
SAN GIORGIO, 
41

41012 CARPI MO 15 29/05/2012 24/11/2012

CI03512200
000731

007391903
53

GASPARINI 
ALESATURE

VIA G. DI 
VITTORIO N. 
11

42010 RIO 
SALICETO

RE 7 16/07/2012 31/12/2012

CI03912200
000608

003531803
91

GEMOS SOC. 
COOP.

VIA 
SEMINARIO 3

48018 FAENZA RA 42 25/09/2012 31/10/2012

CI03612200
003465

033414403
64

IDROMARKET SRL VIALE 
GRAMSCI N. 
235

41037 MIRANDOLA MO 2 20/05/2012 15/11/2012

CI09912200
000542

023883104
15

JOSELL SRL VIA COPPARO 
N 132

44123 FERRARA FE 3 11/06/2012 29/06/2012



Codice 
Domanda

Cod. 
Fiscale

Rag.Sociale Indirizzo Cap Comune Prov. N. 
Lav

Data Inizio 
CIG

Data Fine 
CIG

CI03712200
001207

048606904
88

LAVOROPIU' 
S.P.A.

Via Jacopo 
Barozzi 8

40100 BOLOGNA BO 136 20/05/2012 15/11/2012

CI03812200
000958

016363603
88

LEF PACKARD 
ENERGY SISTEMY 
SRL

VIA ITALIA N 
1 FR.RENAZZO

44042 CENTO FE 7 04/06/2012 03/12/2012

CI03612200
003478

016772303
67

LINE SYSTEM DI 
BARALDINI 
GABRIELE E C. 
SAS

VIA 21 
LUGLIO 1969 
N. 10

41037 MIRANDOLA MO 21 21/05/2012 15/11/2012

CI03612200
003528

023916203
62

M4 SRL VIA DELLA 
POSTA N.9

41036 MEDOLLA MO 2 29/05/2012 20/11/2012

CI03612200
003390

033889003
61

MACROLAB SRL VIA LEA 
CAZZUOLI 15

41037 MIRANDOLA MO 1 29/05/2012 28/11/2012

CI03612200
003443

016837903
62

MAGL. PINCA DI 
PINCA ALBERTO 
E C.

VIA DEGLI 
ARTIGIANI N. 
11

41036 MEDOLLA MO 2 20/05/2012 18/08/2012

CI03612200
003043

010361703
61

MAGLIFICIO 
WILLY DI GRECO 
IVO E C. SNC

VIA DELL' 
AGRICOLTURA 
138/A

41038 SAN FELICE 
SUL PANARO

MO 4 17/09/2012 31/12/2012

CI03612200
003661

MNFRME25C
31I133P

MANFREDINI 
REMO

via 
nazionale 
loc. cristo 
n. 120

41030 BOMPORTO MO 1 29/05/2012 28/11/2012

CI03412200
000357

119476501
53

MANPOWER SPA VIA ROSSINI 
6/8

20100 MILANO MI 2 20/08/2012 18/11/2012

CI03412200
000373

119476501
53

MANPOWER SPA VIA ROSSINI 
6/8

20100 MILANO MI 2 23/09/2012 18/11/2012

CI03612200
003492

026545803
60

MECCANICA DI 
QUATTRO SRL

VIA RIGHI N. 
30/32/34

41037 MIRANDOLA MO 1 21/05/2012 15/11/2012



Codice 
Domanda

Cod. 
Fiscale

Rag.Sociale Indirizzo Cap Comune Prov. N. 
Lav

Data Inizio 
CIG

Data Fine 
CIG

CI03612200
003500

012992603
62

MEDIFLY SRL VIA STATALE 
12 N. 141/B

41036 MEDOLLA MO 4 21/05/2012 15/11/2012

CI03612200
003460

025626703
60

NEWSPORTS DI 
ZACCARELLI 
PAOLO

VIA 
ALESSANDRINI 
N. 23

41037 MIRANDOLA MO 2 20/05/2012 15/11/2012

CI03812200
000794

810008303
80

PARROCCHIA DEI 
SANTI CARLO E 
BENEDETTO

VIA A. POLA 
34

44047 SANT'AGOSTI
NO

FE 1 30/07/2012 04/08/2012

CI03612200
002203

900038703
68

PARROCCHIA S. 
MARIA ASSUNTA

DON E. 
LOSCHI 5

41012 CARPI MO 2 29/05/2012 28/11/2012

CI03612200
003457

023939703
69

PI.LU. 
IMPIANTI 
ELETTRICI SRL

VIA SAN 
FAUSTINO N. 
148

41037 MIRANDOLA MO 2 20/05/2012 15/11/2012

CI03612200
002340

016171703
68

PIVETTI 
GIANCARLO E C. 
SNC

VIA LAGO DI 
CAREZZA, 5

41012 CARPI MO 1 01/06/2012 30/11/2012

CI03812200
000946

043208202
87

PIVIDORI 
S.R.L.

VIA 
DELL'ARTIGIA
NATO TERZO 
III 8

35036 MONTEGROTTO 
TERME

PD 8 01/06/2012 30/06/2012

CI03612200
003517

021753003
63

PROGETTO 
LAVORO SOC. 
COOP.

Via Virgilio 
42/d

41100 MODENA MO 15 22/10/2012 31/12/2012

CI03612200
001872

002370803
61

R. & G. 
BULGARELLI  
SRL

CORSO 
CABASSI  15

41012 CARPI MO 2 04/06/2012 03/12/2012

CI03612200
003475

SCDNGL74R
56F839B

SCUDIERO 
ANGELA NOTAIO

GALLERIA DEL 
POPOLO

41037 MIRANDOLA MO 4 20/05/2012 15/11/2012



Codice 
Domanda

Cod. 
Fiscale

Rag.Sociale Indirizzo Cap Comune Prov. N. 
Lav

Data Inizio 
CIG

Data Fine 
CIG

CI03812200
000924

000543503
84

SIACA ARTI 
GRAFICHE 
GIANNI 
TASSINARI SNC

Via 
Ferrarese 31

44042 CENTO FE 19 09/10/2012 31/12/2012

CI03612200
003742

005729103
62

SIRIA SPA VIA 2 GIUGNO 
34

41037 MIRANDOLA MO 8 19/11/2012 31/12/2012

CI03612200
003466

DCMLRT50C
24F240F

STIRERIA ALEX 
DI DA COMO 
ALBERTO

VIA COLOMBO 
44

41037 MIRANDOLA MO 6 20/05/2012 15/11/2012

CI03612200
003487

024382603
62

STUDIO GUALDI 
E ASSOCIATI

VIALE 
GRAMSCI N. 
43

41037 MIRANDOLA MO 2 20/05/2012 15/11/2012

CI03612200
000989

021885803
65

TERMOTECNICA 
REMONDI SNC DI 
REMONDI E C.

VIA 
RONCHETTI, 
403

41038 SAN FELICE 
SUL PANARO

MO 6 21/05/2012 16/11/2012

CI03612200
003469

004116803
66

UFFICIO A3 DI 
ZANOLI G. & C. 
S.A.S.

VIALE 
GRAMSCI N. 
241

41037 MIRANDOLA MO 2 20/05/2012 15/11/2012

CI03612200
001998

053913110
07

UMANA SPA VIA 
COLOMBARA 
113

30176 VENEZIA VE 2 20/05/2012 17/08/2012

CI03612200
001815

033565303
64

VETRERIA 
BATTINI S.N.C. 
DI BATTINI 
MONJA E C.

VIA 
G.MARCONI 8

41036 MEDOLLA MO 3 29/05/2012 28/11/2012



Codice 
Domanda

Cod. 
Fiscale

Rag.Sociale Indirizzo Cap Comune Prov. N. 
Lav

Data Inizio 
CIG

Data Fine 
CIG

CI03812200
000607

012894002
91

VIPERA SRL VIA 
CARAVAGGIO 
N.2 - FRAZ. 
LIDO DI 
SPINA

44022 COMACCHIO FE 6 07/06/2012 24/06/2012


